
COMM AT SE COR SEC, RUN N 210 FT
W 170 FT FOR POB, RUN N 30 DEG E
DEG E 8.23 FT, N 83 DEG W 139.82

COURSON DAVID W
13802 NW CR 239
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

05-3S-16-01990-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

5316.00 1.00/

04/12/2022 MLU

05/07/2018 KR 0.55 5,280 0 0 5,280

STANDARD
3

30,946
3,400
5,280
39,626
5,302
34,324

0
34,324
39,626

0

39,626

1251/1351 3/12/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

DAVID W COURSON

1248/0787 1/11/2013 WD U I 12 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

DAVID W COURSON
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21997 M H 322 06/24/2004

HX Base Yr

213 NW JORDAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,248 103.3200 61.99 77,364 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1192

BAS 240 100 240 5,951

BAS 952 100 952 23,606

UOP 96 25 24 595

UOP 128 25 32 794

1,416 1,248 30,946

BAS= W44 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W24 S14 E44 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$
E24 N14$ BAS=  N8 W30 S8 E30$.

BAS

4424

14

44

24

14

UOP 8

16

8

16

UOP8

12

8

12

BAS 8

30

8

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 0.55 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 12,000.00 9,600.00 5,280


